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Boule

Certificate of Analysis

Product
Product No
Lot No

Manufacturing Date

Expiration Date

Quintus 5-part Stopper 1L
1504373
2208-779

2022-08-22

2024-08-22

Test
pH

Osmolality (mOsm/kg)

Conductivity (mS/cm)

Specification
10,8 -11,2
830 - 860
42,7—-43,3

Actual values meet specification.

Date: 2022-08-31

Sofia Karistrom
Quality Assurance
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This product is intended for Laboratory use only unless otherwise specifically stated.
All information in this document is property of Boule Medical AB.
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